SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors
RE: Professional Conference Attendance
DATE: February 27, 2012

Name Conference Location Date

Patricia Smiley Content Area Networking Group — Schnecksville, PA 3/6/12
Science High School
(High School Science teachers share,
collaborated and learn with other teachers
of the same content area and level
throughout the CLIU.)

Nancy Becker Lehigh University TESOL Conference Bethlehem, PA 3/7/12
(ESL experts will be discussing how to tell if
Charise Trilling learning difficulties are due to language

acquisition or learning disabilities.)

Jeremy Melber 57" PASBO Annual Conference Hershey, PA 3/7-8/12
(Conference has many sessions that are
information on current events relating to all
aspects of school business. Conference also
allows for social networking among other
school districts.)

David Long National Qualifier Wyndmoor, PA 3/9/12
(This one of the Speech and Debate Teams
national qualifiers. | am on the district
committee and will help run the tournament
from Thursday 3/8 through Saturday 3/10.)

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Days

Substitute
Cost

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

Fund
Source

(ESL)

(ESL)

Total Cost
(including cost
for substitute)

137.09

135.00

147.00

446.00

100.00



Diana S. Millman

Maggy Alexander
Michel

Dianne Binkley

Jeremy Melber

Andrea Scherzberg

Linda Milliman

Kate Miller

2012 Tides of Change Conference

(A two day conference for education
secretaries and administrative assistants
planned and sponsored by CLIU 21 and
Carbon and Lehigh County School
Districts. | plan to attend one day only and
attend PowerPoint 2007 and Outlook
2007.)

ALIO/CIMS User Conference
(Conference is designed for users to learn
from the sessions. Only conference for our
software in the country on a yearly basis.
Benefits could include the much needed
improved efficiency in the business office.)

Tips & Technology for Successful
Avrticulation Therapy in the Schools
(Char Boshart, Presenter, will highlight a
variety of highly effective, sequential
strategies to increase the success of therapy
and expedite the rate of progress.)

PA State Athletic Directors’ Association
45" Annual Conference

(This is the annual meeting for all the
Pennsylvania’s Athletic Directors. | will be
participating in the conference workshop
classes. | will be working towards a
certification program in High School
Athletic Administration. | will also
participate in the Colonial League meetings
that will take place at the conference.)

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Schnecksville, PA

Tempe, AZ

Schnecksville, PA

Hershey, PA

3/16/12

3/19-21/12

3/20/12

3/20-23/12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

L
L

L
(Sp. Ed.)

L
(Athletic
Dept.)

117.00

112.40

117.00

2514.00

2004.00

0.00

1231.31



Brian Dow

Lynne Kelly

Dale Beltzner

Joe Deutsch

Pam Phillippe

Global Citizenship in Practice Bethlehem. PA
(This international conference seeks to
bring together stakeholders from the fields
of education, business and civil society to
share and compare best practices in the key
growing area of Global Citizenship. By
connecting educators, students, NGOs, and
the corporate world around a discussion on
the concepts and practical implications of
Global Citizenship, the conference aims at
shedding light on the many interconnections
between these fields. The goal is to help
shape a common ground and a common
language leading to a better, more
sustainable, and more responsible world
citizenship.)

Counselor Visitation Program

(College Tours and information sessions
will be held with the six independent
colleges - (Cedar Crest College, DeSales
University, Lafayette, Lehigh, Moravian
and Muhlenberg College. College
information concerning entrance criteria,
financial aid and specific programs and
majors will be highlighted.)

Lehigh Valley, PA

NCTM 2012 Annual Meeting and
Exposition

(This is the national yearly conference for
NCTM. A broad range of topics and
presentations are available. Of particular
interest are presentations regarding the
incorporation of the Common Core State
Standards.)

Philadelphia, PA

Unwrapping Gifted Potential Exton, PA
(Yearly Pennsylvania gifted conference —

latest theories and practices in gifted

education, networking, and advocacy.)

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

3/23/12

4/15-18/12

4/26-27/12

5/4/12

1

4

2

100.00 L 125.00
0.00 L 30.00
200.00 L 1146.00
100.00 L 155.00
(Gifted)



